MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
1
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
A stunning blend of performance, value and aesthetics, MPulse is a full solution LED family that
can be applied as a total site solution for commercial, municipal, retail, education, and hospitality
applications. Learn more at maxlite.com/mpulse.
MPulse Outdoor Lighting Collection
Flood
Canopy
Wall Mount
Coming
Q3
High
Output
Flood
Bollard
Area Light
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR100HT3-40B 102637 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE 3, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 4000
MP-AR100HT3-50BMS 14099133 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 100 11975 5000
MP-AR100HT4-40B 102638 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE 4, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 4000
MP-AR100HT5-40B 14099143 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 4000
MP-AR100HT5-50B 14099128 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 5000
MP-AR100UT2-40B 100661 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE II, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 11975 4000
MP-AR100UT3-40B 1409991 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 11890 4000
MP-AR100UT3-40S 100979 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 100 11890 4000
MP-AR100UT3-50B 1409997 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 11975 5000
MP-AR100UT3-50BMS 14099118 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 100 11975 5000
MP-AR100UT3-50S 100893 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 100 12550 5000
MP-AR100UT4-40B 100837 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12460 4000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
2
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order
Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR100UT4-50B 14099113 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 11600 5000
MP-AR100UT4-50BRPC 102677
MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE
100 11600 5000
MP-AR100UT4-50S 102738 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 100 12550 5000
MP-AR100UT4-50SRPC 101698 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 100 12550 5000
MP-AR100UT5-22B 100719 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 2200K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 2200
MP-AR100UT5-40B 1409992 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12460 4000
MP-AR100UT5-40S 1410001 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 100 12460 4000
MP-AR100UT5-50B 1409998 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 100 12550 5000
MP-AR100UT5-50S 1410002 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 100 12550 5000
MP-AR150HT3-40B 100898 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 20385 4000
MP-AR150HT3-50B 102475 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE 3, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 20385 5000
MP-AR150HT3-50BMS 14099134 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 150 19450 5000
MP-AR150HT3-50S 100911 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 150 20385 5000
MP-AR150HT5-40B 14099144 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 20385 4000
MP-AR150HT5-50B 14099129 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 20385 5000
MP-AR150UT2-40B 100662 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE II, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 19450 4000
MP-AR150UT3-40B 100860 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 19450 4000
MP-AR150UT3-40S 100980 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 150 19450 4000
MP-AR150UT3-50B 14098824 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 19450 5000
MP-AR150UT3-50BMS 14099119 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 150 19450 5000
MP-AR150UT3-50S 100981 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 150 19450 5000
MP-AR150UT3-50SCP 102493 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS, CORD  PLUG 150 19450 5000
MP-AR150UT4-40B 100711 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 18715 4000
MP-AR150UT4-40S 101256 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 150 19450 4000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
3
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR150UT4-50B 14099114 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 18850 5000
MP-AR150UT4-50BRPC 102471 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 150 18850 5000
MP-AR150UT5-40B 100663 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-40B-RPC 100897 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-40BCP 102494 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, CORD  PLUG 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-40BPC 100664 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-40S 100890 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-40SRPC 101074 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 150 19315 4000
MP-AR150UT5-50B 100758 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 150W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 150 18850 5000
MP-AR200HT3-50B 100678 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200HT3-50BMS 14099135 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200HT3-50S 101356 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200HT5-40B 14099145 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 25810 4000
MP-AR200HT5-50B 14099130 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 25810 5000
MP-AR200UT3-40B 1409993 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 24165 4000
MP-AR200UT3-40S 101015 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 200 25810 4000
MP-AR200UT3-50B 1409999 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200UT3-50BMS 14099120 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200UT4-50B 14099115 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 23675 5000
MP-AR200UT4-50BMS 102583 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200UT5-40B 1409994 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 25630 4000
MP-AR200UT5-40S 1410003 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 200 25630 4000
MP-AR200UT5-50B 1410000 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 25810 5000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
4
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR200UT5-50B 1410000 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 200 25810 5000
MP-AR200UT5-50BMS 101551 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 200 24335 5000
MP-AR200UT5-50BRPC 102405 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 200 25810 5000
MP-AR200UT5-50S 1410004 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 200W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 200 25810 5000
MP-AR250HT3-50BMS 14099136 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 250 31525 5000
MP-AR250HT5-40B 14099146 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 250 33355 4000
MP-AR250HT5-50B 14099131 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 250 33355 5000
MP-AR250UT3-40B 101025 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 250 31525 4000
MP-AR250UT3-40S 101027 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 250 31525 4000
MP-AR250UT3-50B 14098825 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 250 31525 5000
MP-AR250UT3-50BMS 14099121 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 250 31525 5000
MP-AR250UT3-50S 101028 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 250 31525 5000
MP-AR250UT4-40S 101279 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 250 33120 4000
MP-AR250UT4-50B 14099116 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 250W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 250 30785 5000
MP-AR300HT3-40B 102636 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE 3, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 4000
MP-AR300HT3-50BMS 14099137 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 300 36440 5000
MP-AR300HT4-40B 101986 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 4000
MP-AR300HT4-50B 101992 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 5000
MP-AR300HT5-40B 14099147 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 4000
MP-AR300HT5-50B 14099132 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 347-480V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 5000
MP-AR300UT3-40B 1409989 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 31305 4000
MP-AR300UT3-40S 101029 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 300 31305 4000
MP-AR300UT3-50B 1409995 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 36440 5000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
5
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE AREA LIGHTS
MP-AR300UT3-50BMS 14099122 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 300 36440 5000
MP-AR300UT3-50BRPC 102546 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE 300 36440 5000
MP-AR300UT3-50S 101031 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 300 31305 5000
MP-AR300UT4-50B 14099117 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 35285 5000
MP-AR300UT4-50W 102337 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
WHITE, 10KV SS 300 35285 5000
MP-AR300UT5-40B 1409990 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 33120 4000
MP-AR300UT5-40S 1410005 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 300 33120 4000
MP-AR300UT5-50B 1409996 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 300 38425 5000
MP-AR300UT5-50S 1410006 MPULSE AREA LIGHT: 300W, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K,
SILVER, 10KV SS 300 38425 5000
MPULSE CANOPY
MP-CP28UA-40B 14099256 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3875 4000
MP-CP28UA-40BEM 100926
MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, BRONZE, BATTERY BACKUP, 10KV
SS
28 3875 4000
MP-CP28UA-40S 14099257 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3875 4000
MP-CP28UA-50B 14099258 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3790 5000
MP-CP28UA-50S 14099259 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3790 5000
MP-CP28UC-40B 100542 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3945 4000
MP-CP28UC-40BEM 101560 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, BATTERY BACKUP, 10KV SS 28 3875 4000
MP-CP28UC-40BPC 100698 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL, 10KV SS 28 3945 4000
MP-CP28UC-40S 100544 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3945 4000
MP-CP28UC-50B 100546 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3870 5000
MP-CP28UC-50S 100547 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3870 5000
MP-CP28UC-VC840B 100728 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 2459 4000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
6
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE CANOPY
MP-CP28UC-VC840BCP 102497
MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, CORD  PLUG,
10KV SS
28 2459 4000
MP-CP28UC-VC840BPCEM 102682
MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS,
120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL, EMERGENCY BATTERY
BACKUP
28 2459 4000
MP-CP28UC-VC840S 100729 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 2459 4000
MP-CP28UP-40B 100543 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3885 4000
MP-CP28UP-40S 100545 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3885 4000
MP-CP28UP-50B 100548 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3800 5000
MP-CP28UP-50S 100549 MPULSE CANOPY: 28W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 28 3800 5000
MP-CP55UA-40B 14099260 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6635 4000
MP-CP55UA-40S 14099261 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6635 4000
MP-CP55UA-50B 14099262 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6570 5000
MP-CP55UA-50S 14099263 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, ASYMMETRIC
DISTRIBUTION, 5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6570 5000
MP-CP55UC-40B 14098921 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6920 4000
MP-CP55UC-40BPC 102520 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL, 10KV SS 56 6920 4000
MP-CP55UC-40S 14098922 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6920 4000
MP-CP55UC-50B 14098923 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6840 5000
MP-CP55UC-50S 14098924 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6840 5000
MP-CP55UC-VC840B 100731 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 4790 4000
MP-CP55UC-VC840BPC 102683
MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS, 120-
277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL
56 4790 4000
MP-CP55UC-VC840S 100730 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, CANOPY DISTRIBUTION,
VISUAL COMFORT, 80 CRI, 4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 4790 4000
MP-CP55UP-40B 14098925 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6720 4000
MP-CP55UP-40S 14098926 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
4000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6720 4000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
7
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE CANOPY
MP-CP55UP-50B 14098927 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, BRONZE, 10KV SS 56 6655 5000
MP-CP55UP-50BMS 100799 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR, 10KV SS 56 6655 5000
MP-CP55UP-50S 14098928 MPULSE CANOPY: 55W, 120-277V, PARKING DISTRIBUTION,
5000K, SILVER, 10KV SS 56 6655 5000
MPULSE FLOOD
MP-FL100HW-50BTS 101544 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 347-480V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 5000
MP-FL100UM-40BSKRPC 102764
MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 4000K,
BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, NEMA 3-PIN PHO-
TOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
100 12683 4000
MP-FL100UM-40BTS 102562 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 4000K,
BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 4000
MP-FL100UM-50BSK 102702 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 5000K,
BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE  MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 5000
MP-FL100UN-40BSKRPC 102763
MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, NARROW, 4000K,
BRONZE, SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, NEMA 3-PIN PHO-
TOCELL RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
100 12683 4000
MP-FL100UW-40BSK 102528 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 4000
MP-FL100UW-40BTS 102639 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 4000
MP-FL100UW-50BSK 101786 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE  MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 5000
MP-FL100UW-50BTS 101546 MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 100 12683 5000
MP-FL100UW-50BTSPR7 102426
MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, NEMA 7-PIN PHOTOCELL
RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
100 12683 5000
MP-FL100UW-50BTSRPC 102483
MPULSE FLOOD: 100W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL
RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
100 12683 5000
MP-FL130HW-40BSK 102644 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 347-480V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15191 4000
MP-FL130HW-50BSKRPC 102540
MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 347-480V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, 10KV SS, NEMA 3-PIN PHO-
TOCELL RECEPTACLE
124 15034 5000
MP-FL130HW-50BTS 101411 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 347-480V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UM-40BTS 102760 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 4000K,
BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15191 4000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
8
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE FLOOD
MP-FL130UM-40BTS 102760 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 4000K,
BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15191 4000
MP-FL130UR-50BTS 101395
MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, NEMA 7X4 RECTANGU-
LAR, 5000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV
SS
124 15337 5000
MP-FL130UW-40BSK 101247 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15191 4000
MP-FL130UW-40BTS 101239 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15191 4000
MP-FL130UW-50BSK 101248 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UW-50BTS 101240 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UW-50BTSMS 102427 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, MOTION SENSOR, 10KV SS 124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UW-50BTSPR7 102429
MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, NEMA 7-PIN PHOTOCELL
RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UW-50BTSRPC 102484
MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, NEMA 3-PIN PHOTOCELL
RECEPTACLE, 10KV SS
124 15034 5000
MP-FL130UW-50STS 101281 MPULSE FLOOD: 130W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, SILVER,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 124 15034 5000
MP-FL28HW-50BTS 102342 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 347-480V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 27 3169 5000
MP-FL28UM-50BTS 102343 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, MEDIUM, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 27 3369 5000
MP-FL28UN-50BTS 102344 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, NARROW, 5000K,
BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 27 3528 5000
MP-FL28UN-50BTSPC 102699
MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, NARROW, 5000K,
BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, BUTTON PHOTO-
CELL, 10KV SS
27 3169 5000
MP-FL28UR-50BTS 102345
MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, NEMA 7X4 RECTANGU-
LAR, 5000K, BRONZE, TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV
SS
27 3373 5000
MP-FL28UW-40BTS 101261 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 27 3201 4000
MP-FL28UW-40BTSCP 102499 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS, CORD  PLUG 27 3201 4000
MP-FL28UW-50BTS 101272 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 27 3169 5000
MP-FL28UW-50BTSCP 102498 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS, CORD  PLUG 27 3169 5000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
9
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE FLOOD
MP-FL28UW-50BTSMS 102419 MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, MOTION SENSOR, 10KV SS 27 3169 5000
MP-FL28UW-50BTSPC 102422
MPULSE FLOOD: 28W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, BUTTON PHOTOCELL, 10KV
SS
27 3169 5000
MP-FL55HW-50BTS 102350 MPULSE FLOOD: 55W, 347-480V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 54 6638 5000
MP-FL55UW-40BTS 101274 MPULSE FLOOD: 55W, 120-277V, WIDE, 4000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 54 6705 4000
MP-FL55UW-50BTS 101276 MPULSE FLOOD: 55W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 54 6638 5000
MP-FL55UW-50BTSPC 102424
MPULSE FLOOD: 55W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, BRONZE,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, BUTTON PHOTOCELL, 10KV
SS
54 6638 5000
MP-FL55UW-50STS 101280 MPULSE FLOOD: 55W, 120-277V, WIDE, 5000K, SILVER,
TRUNNION SWIVEL MOUNT, 10KV SS 54 6638 5000
MPULSE WALL MOUNT
MP-SM100HT3-50B 102703 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 347-480V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE 95 11650 5000
MP-SM100UT3-40B 100055 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE 95 11495 4000
MP-SM100UT3-50B 1409481 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE 95 11650 5000
MP-SM100UT3-50BPC 102594 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 95 11730 5000
MP-SM100UT4-40B 1408982 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE 95 11550 4000
MP-SM100UT4-40BPC 102701 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 95 11550 4000
MP-SM100UT4-50B 1408979 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE 95 11730 5000
MP-SM100UT4-50BMS 102554 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, DAYLIGHT/MOTION SENSOR 95 11730 5000
MP-SM100UT4-50BPC 100652 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 95 11730 5000
MP-SM100UT4-50S 1409937 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 100W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
SILVER 95 11730 5000
MP-SM28UT3-40B 100521 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT3-40BMS 102633 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE 3, 4000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT3-50B 1409472 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT3-50BMS 100603 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT3-50BPC 100065 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 28 3230 5000
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
1
0
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE WALL MOUNT
MP-SM28UT3-50BSS 101080 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 10KV SS 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT4-30B 100959 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 3000K,
BRONZE 28 3200 3000
MP-SM28UT4-30BPC 100958 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 3000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 28 3200 3000
MP-SM28UT4-40B 1409475 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT4-40BCP 102496 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, CORD  PLUG 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT4-40BMS 102509 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT4-40BPC 100665 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT4-40S 1409987 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
SILVER 28 3200 4000
MP-SM28UT4-50B 1409471 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT4-50BCP 102495 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, CORD  PLUG 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT4-50BPC 100641 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT4-50S 1409935 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
SILVER 28 3230 5000
MP-SM28UT5-VC830BMS 101389
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 3000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR
28 2467 3000
MP-SM28UT5-VC840B 100724 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE 28 2467 4000
MP-SM28UT5-VC840BC1 102656
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, WITH CORD/PLUG
120V
28 2467 4000
MP-SM28UT5-VC840BMS 101572
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR
28 2467 4000
MP-SM55UT3-40B 100522 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT3-40BMS 101733 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT3-40BPC 102667 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE 3, 4000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT3-50B 1409474 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE 55 6275 5000
MP-SM55UT3-50BMS 102413 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 55 6200 5000
MP-SM55UT3-50BPC 100064 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6275 5000
MP-SM55UT4-22B 100718 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 2200K,
BRONZE 55 6250 2200
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com
P
ag
e
1
1
 o
f
1
1
U
p
d
at
ed
: 0
1/
0
9
/1
9
2019
Item # Order Code Name Wattage Lumens  CCT
MPULSE WALL MOUNT
MP-SM55UT4-30B 100939 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 3000K,
BRONZE 55 6200 3000
MP-SM55UT4-30BPC 100957 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 3000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6200 3000
MP-SM55UT4-40B 1409476 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT4-40BMS 101236 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT4-40BPC 100757 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT4-40S 1409988 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 28W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
SILVER 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT4-40SPC 102480 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 4000K,
SILVER, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6200 4000
MP-SM55UT4-50B 1409473 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE 55 6250 5000
MP-SM55UT4-50BPC 100049 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON PHOTOCELL 55 6250 5000
MP-SM55UT4-50S 1409936 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE IV, 5000K,
SILVER 55 6250 5000
MP-SM55UT5-VC830BMS 101392
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 3000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR
55 4627 3000
MP-SM55UT5-VC840B 100727 MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE 55 4627 4000
MP-SM55UT5-VC840BMS 101574
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR
55 4627 4000
MP-SM55UT5-VC840BPC 102798
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 4000K, BRONZE, 120-277V BUTTON
PHOTOCELL
55 4627 4000
MP-SM55UT5-VC850BMS 102635
MPULSE WALL MOUNT: 55W, 120-277V, TYPE V, VISUAL
COMFORT, 80CRI, 5000K, BRONZE, PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR
55 4627 5000
MPULSE BOLLARD
MP-BL12UT5-840B 102506 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 12W, 80CRI, TYPE 5,  4000K,
120/277V, BRONZE 13 889 4000
MP-BL12UT5-840S 102519 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 12W, 80 CRI,  TYPE 5, 4000K,
120/277V, SILVER 13 889 4000
MP-BL12UT5-850B 102521 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 12W, 80CRI, TYPE 5, 5000K,
120/277V, BRONZE 13 893 5000
MP-BL12UT5-850S 102522 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 12W, 80 CRI, TYPE 5, 5000K,
120/277V, SILVER 13 893 5000
MP-BL25UT5-840B 102523 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 25W, 80CRI,  TYPE 5, 4000K,
120/277V, BRONZE 24 1603 4000
MP-BL25UT5-840S 102524 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 25W, 80CRI, 4000K,
120/277V, SILVER 24 1603 4000
MP-BL25UT5-850B 102525 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 25W, 80CRI, 5000K,
120/277V, BRONZE 24 1606 5000
MP-BL25UT5-850S 102526 MPULSE SERIES, BOLLARD  - 25W, 80CRI, 5000K,
120/277V, SILVER 24 1606 5000